DATA

23/01/2024
02/02/2024
12/03/2024
26/03/2024
28/03/2024
08/04/2024
10/05/2024
30/05/2024
02/07/2024
16/10/2024
21/11/2024
22/11/2024
05/12/2024
06/12/2024

IMPORTO
3.894,00
4.023,80
6.230,40
2.206,60
1.882,10
1.882,10
2.011,90
3.958,90
5.711,20

389,40
1.947,00
2.336,40
2.011,90
2.011,90

40.497,60

DESCRIZIONE
SALDO FT 1209/10
SALDO FT 36
SALDO FT 37, 38 E 141
SALDO FT 142 143
SADLO FT 282
SALDO FT 283
SALDO FT 413
SALDO FT.N.412+558
SALDO FT 559 662/63
SALDO FT 1031
SALDO FT 1142
SALDO FT 1032 E 1143
SALDO FT 1280
SALDO FT 1281

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI

ENTE EROGATORE

CODICE FISCALE
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745



